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5.4.21|ATEAZR {1 5 240,000 240,000
5.10.20 (% EAZZ {4 5 240,000 480,000
1 5411 |FE LUV R#RVOL6(ENRI ) F LU EN R 105,600 374,400
2 5.7.24|FEIE<WLVEEHRVOLIGH a3 B FM) 6,692 367,708
3 5.7.26|F A IE <L EERVOLIGH AL EFIME) 19,720 347,988
4 5.7.26|F ALV EEHRVOLIGH Az B L) 2,514 345474
5 5.7.26|F A 1L UL E#RVOLT(ENRI) F LU EN R 115,500 229,974
6 511.7|FEIE<L R VOLSGH ) asdh B FM) 6,692 223,282
7 511.7|FEIE<WL R VoL A LB FM) 19,483 203,799
8 511.7|FE LW E#HVOLSGH Azt E £ 4) 2,455 201,344
9 5.11.14|F A X<V VOLS(ENRI) & LU ENRI 110,000 91,344
10 6.1.22|F AL EFRVOLIENRIF) F ILLENRI 110,000 -18,656
11 6.2.17|F AL EERVOL10ENRI4) B LU ENRFI 44,424 -63,080
12 6.2.18|F A 1L LV ERERVOLI0GH) a3+ B FrE) 6,692 -69,772
13 6.2.18| A IZL EERVOLIOGH) a3 dkE £ ) 2,455 -72,227
14 6.2.19|FH AL EERVOLI0GH) a3 L EFINE) 14,731 -86,958
15 6.2.19|FH AL LV EERVOL10( ) as L ESR L) 4,752 -91,710
16 -91,710
a &t 480,000 571,710 0 0 0 0 -91,710




